CAPACITY
3000 lbs. to 4000 lbs. 24” load center
BATTERY
Compartment: 30.87” x 13.18” x open or
31.4” x 11.1” x open, A-15, SB-175 gray
connector
PERFORMANCE
24-volt transistor travel controller

154”  Maximum Lift Height
3000 to 4000 Lbs. Capacity
Power Drive Counterbalanced
PDC 30
PDC 40
Big Lift LLC
630-916-2600
Certification
All units are built to be in compliance with the Occupational Safety & Health Act (OSHA)
Big Lift LLC will not assume liability for injuries or damage arising from, or caused by, the removal of any safety devices from their vehicles by user. Because of
the Big Lift LLC continuing product improvements, specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Copyright 2015, Big Lift LLC Printed USA 0115
24” Load Center
A B C D E F WB
PDC-30-60 Non-Tel 3000 60 77 80 57 36 67.4 59.8 49.3 3918
PDC-30-106 3000 106 71 123 12 36 67.4 59.8 49.3 4370
PDC-30-130 3000 130 83 147 12 36 67.4 59.8 49.3 4675
PDC-30-154 3000 154 95 171 12 36 67.4 59.8 49.3 4703
PDC-30-168 3000 168 102 185 12 36 67.4 59.8 49.3 4780
PDC-30-158 TriM ast™ 3000 158 71.75 178 51 36 67.5 59.8 49.3 4780
PDC-30-194 TriM ast™ 3000 194 83.75 214 63 36 67.5 59.8 49.3 4910
PDC-40-60 Non-Tel 4000 60 78 80 57 36 73.30 65.7 55.3 5238
PDC-40-106 4000 106 72 123 12 36 73.30 65.7 55.3 5688
PDC-40-130 4000 130 84 147 12 36 73.30 65.7 55.3 5808
PDC-40-154 4000 154 96 171 12 36 73.30 65.7 55.3 5928
PDC-40-168 4000 168 103 185 12 36 73.30 65.7 55.3 6048
PDC-40-158 TriM ast™ 4000 158 71.75 178 51 36 73.50 65.7 55.3 5980
PDC-40-194 TriM ast™ 4000 194 83.75 214 63 36 73.50 65.7 55.3 6100
Overall
Width
Power
Head